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Bearing screw punch

Description

Bearing screw punch for sheet metal. Suitable for use in aluminium, brass and steel sheet (mild steel,
construction sheet) up to max. 2.00 mm thick, for stainless steel sheet up to approx. 1.20 mm. The use
of a puller with bearing reduces the effort by approx. 2/3 compared to ordinary cutters without
bearing!

Ideal for e.g. an electrician making holes in cabinets - prefabricated switchboards.

This screw punch is made in Europe.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

RC430186000020

30186

8718242479134

82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

Huvema
Screw M8x1x55
oD 9

Standard PG 11
Weight 0,12 kg

Size 18,6 mm

1284787
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