

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



Bearing screw punch

Description

Bearing screw punch for sheet metal. Suitable for use in aluminium, brass and steel sheet (mild steel, construction sheet) up to max. 2.00 mm thick, for stainless steel sheet up to approx. 1.20 mm. The use of a puller with bearing reduces the effort by approx. 2/3 compared to ordinary cutters without bearing!

Ideal for e.g. an electrician making holes in cabinets - prefabricated switchboards. This screw punch is made in Europe.

Extra information

Item number	RC430186000020
Model	30186
EAN	8718242479134
CBS Statistics number	82034000
Article group	K7 - Hand Tools
Brand	Huvema
Features	Screw M8x1x55
	øD 9
	Standard PG 11
	Weight 0,112 kg
	Size 18,6 mm
Article group code	1284787

Product images



